Ø100 mm
(Ø4”)
Ø125 mm
(Ø4,9” )
Trim (TM)
Trimless(TS)
H-91 mm
(3,6”)

Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
ORDERING INFORMATION
RDP100 Paver
MODEL
INSTALATION
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
•  Trim (TM)
•  Trimless (TS)
•  L - 2,9W, 2700K - 3000K, 100 lm
•  H - 4,8W, 2700K - 3000K, 160 lm
•  H -5,6W RGBW (W 3000K)
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  RGBW (W 3000K)
•  LL - 120° even illumination
•  24 - 24 VDC fixture voltage
•  3 - luminaire supplied with 3m (10’) feed cable
•  6 - luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  9 - luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
FRDP100
TM
TS
L
H
27
30
RGBW
LL
24
3
6
9
filixlighting-usa.com info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
INSTALLATION DETAILS
RDP100 Paver
Installation housing - RD100C - Trim installation
118mm
(4,7”)
Ø110mm
(Ø4,3”)
Installation housing - RD100T - Trimless installation
121mm
(4,8”)
Ø110mm
(Ø4,3”)
Note:
For details on specific depths, tiling thickness and other please refer to both Installation instructions for fixture and housing.